

UV CIPP REHAB OF SANITARY SEWERS - 2019

CONTRACT NO. 8532

DATE: 12/19/19

Item	Quantity	Michels Corporation		Granite Inliner, LLC	Insituform Technologies USA, LLC
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$22,720.00	\$22,720.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,408.30
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$21,541.00	\$21,541.00	\$26,000.00	\$33,443.10
50902 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	1716.00	\$34.00	\$58,344.00	\$60.00	\$53.30
50904 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	291.00	\$50.00	\$14,550.00	\$64.00	\$77.80
50905 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 15-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	1070.00	\$56.00	\$59,920.00	\$78.00	\$87.30
50906 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 18-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	2141.00	\$89.00	\$190,549.00	\$80.00	\$107.50
50908 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 24-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	1642.00	\$109.00	\$178,978.00	\$130.00	\$167.30
50909 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE OPENINGS - EACH	93.00	\$230.00	\$21,390.00	\$400.00	\$219.00
8 Items	Totals		\$567,992.00	\$662,984.00	\$771,596.10